
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.4478 23.5651 23.4478 1,571,378,404.62 -0.0945

20/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.5423 23.6601 23.5423 1,577,315,452.32 -0.0616

19/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.6039 23.7220 23.6039 1,580,905,313.37 -0.1236

18/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.7275 23.8462 23.7275 1,580,411,916.74 -0.0129

15/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.7404 23.8592 23.7404 1,582,941,845.44 -0.0521

14/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.7925 23.9116 23.7925 1,590,115,773.61 -0.0028

13/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.7953 23.9144 23.7953 1,591,325,736.83 0.2729

08/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.5224 23.6401 23.5224 1,574,000,036.77 0.1715

07/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.3509 23.4678 23.3509 1,566,987,791.34 -0.0222

06/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.3731 23.4901 23.3731 1,566,371,578.70 0.1653

05/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.2078 23.3239 23.2078 1,544,641,323.24 -0.1182

04/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.3260 23.4427 23.3260 1,577,296,554.68 0.3331

01/08/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9929 23.1080 22.9929 1,563,234,372.70 -0.3753

31/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.3682 23.4851 23.3682 1,586,845,611.14 -0.0935

30/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.4617 23.5791 23.4617 1,614,273,380.65 -0.0337

29/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.4954 23.6130 23.4954 1,587,031,617.32 -0.0600

25/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.5554 23.6733 23.5554 1,609,973,884.61 0.0927

24/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.4627 23.5801 23.4627 1,599,356,839.07 0.0072

23/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.4555 23.5729 23.4555 1,587,280,715.15 0.1934

22/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.2621 23.3785 23.2621 1,572,441,544.14 -0.0066

21/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.2687 23.3851 23.2687 1,563,326,864.56 0.0322

18/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.2365 23.3528 23.2365 1,573,771,992.71 -0.0141

17/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.2506 23.3670 23.2506 1,565,794,144.92 0.1276

16/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.1230 23.2387 23.1230 1,551,206,849.94 0.0795

15/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.0435 23.1588 23.0435 1,531,603,497.67 -0.1032

14/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.1467 23.2625 23.1467 1,523,630,374.75 0.0361

11/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.1106 23.2263 23.1106 1,498,009,803.61 -0.0293

09/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.1399 23.2557 23.1399 1,493,929,399.73 0.1338

08/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.0061 23.1212 23.0061 1,482,684,260.29 -0.0252

07/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.0313 23.1466 23.0313 1,505,177,997.77 -0.1504

04/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.1817 0.0000 0.0000 1,515,005,617.72 -0.0022

03/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.1839 23.2999 23.1839 1,514,198,378.82 0.1629

02/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 23.0210 23.1362 23.0210 1,525,373,453.16 0.0977

01/07/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9233 23.0380 22.9233 1,530,724,123.15 -0.0167

30/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9400 23.0548 22.9400 1,538,537,142.72 0.1144

27/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.8256 22.9398 22.8256 1,548,928,038.58 0.1061

26/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7195 22.8332 22.7195 1,556,001,655.41 0.1568

25/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5627 22.6756 22.5627 1,547,871,535.12 0.0104

24/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5523 22.6652 22.5523 1,544,387,026.15 0.2211

23/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3312 22.4430 22.3312 1,534,624,263.00 0.2237

20/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1075 22.2181 22.1075 1,512,570,294.61 -0.0686

19/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1761 0.0000 0.0000 1,517,266,339.07 0.0000

18/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1761 22.2871 22.1761 1,517,204,521.48 -0.0055

17/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1816 22.2926 22.1816 1,520,223,660.48 -0.1767

16/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3583 22.4702 22.3583 1,536,754,006.69 0.1926

13/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1657 22.2766 22.1657 1,532,274,238.47 -0.2394

12/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.4051 22.5172 22.4051 1,550,334,165.93 0.0685

11/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3366 22.4484 22.3366 1,546,425,287.01 -0.0648

10/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.4014 22.5135 22.4014 1,555,359,144.33 0.1194

09/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.2820 22.3935 22.2820 1,549,965,003.82 0.0176

06/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.2644 22.3758 22.2644 1,546,130,443.12 0.2093

05/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.0551 22.1655 22.0551 1,531,342,830.00 -0.1054

04/06/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1605 22.2714 22.1605 1,537,580,474.74 0.2228

30/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9377 22.0475 21.9377 1,520,168,091.64 -0.0227

29/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9604 22.0703 21.9604 1,517,247,191.60 0.0789

28/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.8815 21.9910 21.8815 1,512,476,036.29 -0.1271
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27/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.0086 22.1187 22.0086 1,508,411,706.05 0.4228

26/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.5858 0.0000 0.0000 1,479,430,910.24 -0.0034

23/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.5892 21.6972 21.5892 1,491,745,010.33 -0.1362

22/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.7254 21.8341 21.7254 1,505,048,080.39 -0.0042

21/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.7296 21.8383 21.7296 1,501,503,965.54 -0.3594

20/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.0890 22.1995 22.0890 1,522,650,463.16 -0.0797

19/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1687 22.2796 22.1687 1,525,936,898.77 0.0174

16/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.1513 22.2622 22.1513 1,526,136,942.01 0.1323

15/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.0190 22.1292 22.0190 1,546,525,100.87 0.0997

14/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9193 22.0290 21.9193 1,540,687,251.88 0.0107

13/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9086 22.0182 21.9086 1,540,298,000.96 0.8256

09/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0830 21.1885 21.0830 1,479,839,148.59 -0.0145

08/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0975 21.2031 21.0975 1,481,275,089.57 0.1239

07/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.9736 21.0786 20.9736 1,474,296,642.26 0.0774

06/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.8962 21.0008 20.8962 1,479,704,922.70 -0.2911

02/05/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.1873 21.2933 21.1873 1,501,257,452.66 0.3925

30/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.7948 20.8989 20.7948 1,468,592,540.79 0.0314

29/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.7634 20.8673 20.7634 1,465,181,943.46 0.1180

28/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.6454 20.7487 20.6454 1,454,204,724.49 0.0151

25/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.6303 20.7336 20.6303 1,460,821,303.06 0.1423

24/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.4880 20.5905 20.4880 1,449,820,268.43 0.4115

23/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.0765 20.1770 20.0765 1,419,009,121.00 0.3128

22/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7637 19.8626 19.7637 1,398,675,510.89 0.4651

21/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.2986 19.3952 19.2986 1,378,018,586.35 -0.4439

18/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7425 0.0000 0.0000 1,409,713,688.19 0.0004

17/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7421 19.8409 19.7421 1,417,414,838.89 0.0154

16/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7267 19.8254 19.7267 1,419,926,452.84 -0.3315

11/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.0582 20.1586 20.0582 1,455,716,424.23 0.3536

10/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7046 19.8032 19.7046 1,436,976,561.89 -0.7457

09/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.4503 20.5527 20.4503 1,504,644,193.18 1.7580

08/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 18.6923 18.7859 18.6923 1,379,876,676.08 -0.3401

04/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.0324 19.1277 19.0324 1,405,963,866.28 -1.2102

03/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.2426 20.3439 20.2426 1,488,819,759.15 -1.0106

02/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2532 21.3596 21.2532 1,561,703,767.66 0.1269

01/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.1263 21.2320 21.1263 1,554,379,743.24 0.0719

31/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0544 21.1598 21.0544 1,541,387,703.59 -0.2876

27/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.3420 21.4488 21.3420 1,571,375,750.68 -0.0721

26/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.4141 21.5213 21.4141 1,595,201,130.52 -0.2402

25/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6543 21.7627 21.6543 1,599,048,628.18 0.0468

24/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6075 21.7156 21.6075 1,594,322,633.04 0.3683

21/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2392 21.3455 21.2392 1,564,325,427.44 -0.0040

20/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2432 21.3495 21.2432 1,563,211,051.93 -0.0488

19/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2920 21.3986 21.2920 1,572,718,146.19 0.2190

18/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0730 21.1785 21.0730 1,551,309,069.98 -0.2232

17/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2962 21.4028 21.2962 1,532,122,690.56 0.1447

14/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.1515 21.2574 21.1515 1,530,760,778.21 0.4098

13/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.7417 20.8455 20.7417 1,498,029,769.19 -0.2729

12/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0146 21.1198 21.0146 1,520,484,092.45 0.1021

11/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.9125 21.0172 20.9125 1,524,989,156.67 -0.1751

10/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0876 21.1931 21.0876 1,550,415,569.57 -0.5340

07/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6216 21.7298 21.6216 1,594,200,569.13 0.1017

06/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.5199 21.6276 21.5199 1,583,337,072.88 -0.3764

05/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.8963 22.0059 21.8963 1,610,970,634.08 0.2180

04/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6783 21.7868 21.6783 1,591,531,119.92 -0.2652

03/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9435 22.0533 21.9435 1,607,695,002.07 -0.3719

28/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3154 22.4271 22.3154 1,629,539,933.11 0.3383
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27/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9771 22.0871 21.9771 1,596,279,487.65 -0.3399

26/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3170 22.4287 22.3170 1,618,254,764.44 0.0073

25/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3097 22.4213 22.3097 1,594,966,411.99 -0.1016

24/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.4113 22.5235 22.4113 1,596,361,626.01 -0.1065

21/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5178 22.6305 22.5178 1,600,397,436.74 -0.3844

20/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9022 23.0168 22.9022 1,654,952,949.58 -0.0927


	Sheet1



